0707
R
e
c
o
rd
in
gGraphic recorders

Example  :
ECOTRACER Channel 1
How to order
150 2 BN
22
21J07J R0…500°C
0…10 V
J thermocouple
Iron/Copper-Nickel
 0 … 100°C J01
0 … 120°C J02
0 … 200°C J03
0 … 250°C J04
0 … 300°C J05
0 … 400°C J06
0 … 500°C J07
0 … 600°C J08
0 … 700°C J09
0 … 800°C J10
100 … 600°C J11
300 … 600°C J12
K thermocouple
Nickel/Chrome-Nickel/Aluminium
-50 … 50°C K01
0 … 100°C K02
0 … 160°C K03
0 … 200°C K04
0 … 300°C K05
0 … 400°C K06
0 … 500°C K07
0 … 600°C K08
0 … 700°C K09
0 … 800°C K10
0 … 1000°C K11
0 … 1200°C K12
200 … 1200°C K13
300 …  600°C K14
400 …  800°C K15
400 … 1000°C K16
500 … 1000°C K17
500 … 1100°C K18
600 … 1000°C K19
600 … 1200°C K20
T thermocouple
Copper/Copper-Nickel
 -100 … 100°C T01
 -50 … 100°C T02
 -20 … 180°C T03
 0 … 100°C T04
 0 … 120°C T05
0 … 160°C T06
 0 … 200°C T07
 0 … 250°C T08
 0 … 300°C T09
 0 … 350°C T10
Linear calibration* for
mV - V - mA inputs
-50 …  50  001
 -25 … 25 002
 -10 … 10  003
 -0,1 … 1 004
 -0.04  … 1 005
 0 … 10  006
 0 … 15 007
 0 … 20  008
 0 … 25 009
 0 … 40  010
 0 … 50  011
 0 … 60  012
 0 … 70  013
 0 … 80  014
 0 … 100  015
 0 … 150  016